See attached proposals for cost breakdown.

3. Stone sealant to be DowSil 756 and wetseal sealant to be DowSil 795.
4, Manufacturer’s standard sealant colors only.

Wepropose herebyto furnish material and labor complete in accordance with abovespecificationsfor the sumof:

Two Hundred Thirty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Four -----------------dollars ($_ 237,864.00 )

Payment to be madeas follows: Invoice in full 30 days

All material is guaranteedto be asspecified, All work to be completed in a workmanlike manneraccordingto standard practices. Anyalteration or deviation from the
abovespecifications involving extra costs will be executed only upon written authorization and will become an extra charge overand abovethe estimate.